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	No.
	Bulan
	Surat Biasa
	Surat prioritas diterima
	Surat prioritas dikirim

	
	
	diterima
	dikirim
	Nilai (Rp)
	Jml
	Jml
	Nilai (Rp)

	1.
	Januari
	35
	9
	2.545.698
	26 
	55
	15.454.555

	2.
	Februari
	26              
	24                           
	6.187.386
	21 
	42
	13.339.691             

	3.
	Maret
	36                  
	38                         
	9.165.942
	19 
	62
	19.699.279             

	4.
	April
	34                  
	53                         
	10.466.349
	34 
	47
	14.739.166             

	5.
	Mei
	24                  
	81                         
	15.504.831
	29 
	45
	13.111.065             

	6.
	Juni
	39                  
	23                         
	4.138.270  
	16 
	38
	11.618.071             

	7.
	Juli
	44                  
	18                         
	4.293.023     
	27 
	85
	26.129.573             

	8.
	Agustus
	45                  
	43                         
	10.917.980     
	22 
	43
	13.520.555             

	9.
	September
	34                  
	16                          
	3.748.041  
	19 
	55
	16.365.279             

	10.
	Oktober
	38                  
	10                          
	2.453.200     
	31 
	52
	16.313.577             

	11.
	November
	33                   
	19                         
	5.027.901     
	32 
	45
	13.284.869             

	12.
	Desember
	28                   
	9                         
	2.167.491     
	29 
	62
	19.115.651             


Sumber PT. Pos Indonesia Cabang Pati


